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Name Position Phone/Extension Email 

 Governance  
Charmaine Thom Spokesperson 401 spokesperson@gov.trtfn.com 

Shirley Reeves Crow Clan Director  ccd.shirleyreeves@gov.trtfn.com 
Vivian Mahoney Crow Clan Director  ccd.vivianmahoney@gov.trtfn.com 
Louise Gordon Wolf Clan Director  wcd.louisegordon@gov.trtfn.com 

Charquinta Carlick Wolf Clan Director  wcd.charquintacarlick@gov.trtfn.com 
    
 Administration  

Charles Pugh Chief Administrative Officer 402 CAO@gov.trtfn.com 
Jean-Paul Khayat Senior Administrative Assistant 105 senior.admin@gov.trtfn.com 

Shania Henyu Van-Bibber Administrative Assistant and Finance clerk 101 admin.reception@gov.trtfn.com 
Logan Law Citizenship, Vital Statistics, and Governance Records Coordinator 312 vital.statistics@gov.trtfn.com 

Louise Gordon Governance & Justice manager 303 governance.justice@gov.trtfn.com 
Rebecca Law Communications 404 communications@gov.trtfn.com 
Jacob Mathew Council's Spokesperson Assistant and Analyst 119 execassist.spokesperson@gov.trtfn.com 

    
 Finance  

Vacant Finance Officer 110 finance.officer@gov.trtfn.com 
Colleen Williams Payroll and Benefits Administrator 117 payroll@gov.trtfn.com 

Robyn Moore Financial Controller 115 finance.analyst@gov.trtfn.com 
Annie Snowshoe Accounts Payable Administrator 118 payables@gov.trtfn.com 

    
 Capital, Housing, and Public Works  

Moses Track Capital Manager 302 capital@gov.trtfn.com 
Loretta Rose Elias Executive Assistant to Capital Manager 318 capital.assist@gov.trtfn.com 

Andy Carlick O&M coordinator 103 om.coordinator@gov.trtfn.com 
Rachael Alexander Housing Coordinator 403  housing@gov.trtfn.com 

Erv Krumins O&M Field Supervisor Holding Station:  
250-651-7774 om.fieldsupervisor@gov.trtfn.com 

David/Randy Water Treatment Operator  Town: 250-651-0087  
David/Randy Water Treatment Operator  5 Mile: 250-651-0083  

    
 Education  

Jorge Buznego Education Manager 250-651-7739 education.mgr@gov.trtfn.com 
Cyndi Knill Executive Assistant to the Education Manager 250-651-7739 School.supervisor@gov.trtfn.com  

Roberta Vanelsti Childhood Educator 250-651-7739 tflc.educator@gov.trtfn.com 
Laura Lubben Early Childhood Educator Assistant 250-651-7739 tflc.educator.assist@gov.trtfn.com 

    
 Latséeni Daakahidi  

Jennifer Hearn Health & Wellness Department Manager 305 hss.mgr@gov.trtfn.com 
Abigail Geddes Administrative Assistant, Health & Social Department 310 hss.reception@gov.trtfn.com 

Zoya Lewis Executive Assistant, Health and Social Department 306 hss.assist@gov.trtfn.com 
Donna Patrick Wellness Support 315 hss.wellness@gov.trtfn.com 

Brie-Anne Kirby Home Support 314 home.support@gov.trtfn.com 
Mary Walsh Family Support Worker 250-651-7695 Ext. 108 hss.familyskills@gov.trtfn.com  
Karen Klein Youth Coordinator 250-651-7695 Ext. 104 youthcoordinator@gov.trtfn.com 

Debra Michel Cultural Outreach Coordinator 250-651-7695 Ext. 102 cultural.outreach@gov.trtfn.com 
Wayne Carlick Cultural Centre Coordinator 250-651-7837 cultural.coordinator@gov.trtfn.com 

    
 Health and Safety  

Daniel Kempling Safety and Emergency Preparedness Officer 300 health.safety@gov.trtfn.com 
    
 Lands & Resources  

Rodger Thorlakson Manager, Lands Department 204 lands.mgr@gov.trtfn.com 
Cyndi Knill Executive Assistant to the Lands Manager 201 execassist.lands@gov.trtfn.com 

Shannon Whelan Wildlife Coordinator 208 wildlife.coordinator@gov.trtfn.com 
Jackie Caldwell Mining Officer 360 mining.officer@gov.trtfn.com 

Vacant Lands Engagement Officer 205 lands.engagement@gov.trtfn.com 
Rowan Kennedy Environmental Mining Officer 361 enviro.mining@gov.trtfn.com 
Hannes Schraft Land Guardian Program Officer 206 landguardian.coord@gov.trtfn.com 
Mark Connor Fisheries Coordinator 320 fisheries.coord@gov.trtfn.com 

Jason Williams Fisheries Field Supervisor 223 fisheries.fieldsupervisor@gov.trtfn.com 
Trevor Williams Land Guardian Program Field Operations Coordinator 307 landguardian1@gov.trtfn.com 

Shauna Yeomans Land Guardian program Liaison 202 landguardian2@gov.trtfn.com 
Jerry Jack Senior Land Guardian 308 landguardian3@gov.trtfn.com 

Roberta Shepherd Heritage Assistant 106 heritage.support@gov.trtfn.com 
    
 Negotiations & G2G Implementation  

Chantelle Schultz Senior Negotiator - Manager 601 senior.negotiator@gov.trtfn.com 
Vacant Administrative Assistant & Analyst for treaty coordination 600 whitehorse.admin@gov.trtfn.com 
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